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EXCLUSIVE FOR RASHAYS PENRITH

PENRITH RASHAYS ONLY ----- PENRITH RASHAYS ONLY

Address: 120 Mulgoa Road Penrith NSW 2750

SPECIAL : This is a new direct relationship with the
Franchisee of RASHSAYS PENRITH.

RASHAYS Penrith loves inbound and welcomes all to
PENRITH!

NEW NEW NEW : HOW TO BOOK : via email at this

early stage inbound@rashayspenrith.com.au COPY
bookings@discoverjervisbay.com.au

SPECIAL NOTE: We are building an online portal to take
ONLINE BOOKINGS- we will update you when live

Friendly service, large meals and opportunity for
budget or upgrade menus.

EFFECTIVE 7/2/2024 EXCLUSIVE RASHAYS PENRITH

Vegetarian Pizza & Drink 19.95
Margherita Pizza & Drink 16.95
Peri Chicken Pizza & Drink 22.95
Meat Lovers Pizza & Drink 22.95
BBQ Chicken Pizza & Drink 22.95
Fish Chips Salad & Drink 20.95
Chicken Schnitz Chips Salad & Drink

$19.95

Angus Beef Burger Chips & Drink 19.95

Fried Chicken Burger, Chips & Drink 19.95


mailto:inbound@rashayspenrith.com.au
mailto:bookings@discoverjervisbay.com.au

200g Sirloin, Chips & Drink
Premium T-Bone Steak

Premium Chicken and Avo
Premium Southern Fried Chicken
Side Salad

Garlic Bread

Sticky Date Pudding

Apple Bites

Brownie

Vanilla Ice Cream w/ Choc Sauce

KEY POINTS: Amazing Menu items, amazing prices, open every day,

200 seats

1. Exclusive PENRITH RASHAYS
glass of soft drink.

2.

3. Open every day of the year — 38 locations.
4,

5. Can book with 24 hours’ notice.

6. No credit card fees.

7. FOC Policy, 1 FOC per each 1

8. Halal options available

9. Incentive and special groups

10

11

Menu available 800 am to 11.00 pm with no surcharges.

New ITO online booking platform for instant confirmation

. Desserts and premium meals can be added, see Online Menu.
. Special menus, Business, Corporate Inbound, Incentive E:
inbound@rashayspenrith.com.au COPY

30.95
44.95
33.95
34.95
5.95
5.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

2.95

Inbound menu- all include 1

1 guests

can add extra menu items.

bookings@discoverijervisbay

.Com.au

12. Emergencies Matt 0410 418
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