





EXCLUSIVE FOR RASHAYS PENRITH

PENRITH RASHAYS ONLY ----- PENRITH RASHAYS ONLY

19.95

RASHAYS PENRITH - All meals FREE DRINK INCLUDED - exclusive to Inbound

Address: 120 Mulgoa Road Penrith NSW 2750

SPECIAL: This is a new direct relationship with the Franchisee of RASHSAYS PENRITH.

RASHAYS Penrith loves inbound and welcomes all to PENRITH!

NEW NEW NEW: HOW TO BOOK: via email at this early stage inbound@rashayspenrith.com.au COPY bookings@discoverjervisbay.com.au

SPECIAL NOTE: We are building an online portal to take ONLINE BOOKINGS- we will update you when live

Friendly service, large meals and opportunity for budget or upgrade menus.

EFFECTIVE 7/2/2024 EXCLUSIVE RASHAYS PENRITH

Vegetarian Pizza & Drink	19.95
Margherita Pizza & Drink	16.95
Peri Chicken Pizza & Drink	22.95
Meat Lovers Pizza & Drink	22.95
BBQ Chicken Pizza & Drink	22.95
Fish Chips Salad & Drink	20.95
Chicken Schnitz Chips Salad & Dr \$19.95	ink
Angus Beef Burger Chips & Drink	19.95

Fried Chicken Burger, Chips & Drink





200g Sirloin, Chips & Drink	30.95
Premium T-Bone Steak	44.95
Premium Chicken and Avo	33.95
Premium Southern Fried Chicken	34.95
Side Salad	5.95
Garlic Bread	5.95
Sticky Date Pudding	9.95
Apple Bites	9.95
Brownie	9.95
Vanilla Ice Cream w/ Choc Sauce	2.95







KEY POINTS: Amazing Menu items, amazing prices, open every day, 200 seats

- 1. Exclusive PENRITH RASHAYS Inbound menu- all include 1 glass of soft drink.
- 2. Menu available 800 am to 11.00 pm with no surcharges.
- 3. Open every day of the year 38 locations.
- 4. New ITO online booking platform for instant confirmation
- 5. Can book with 24 hours' notice.
- 6. No credit card fees.
- 7. FOC Policy, 1 FOC per each 11 guests
- 8. Halal options available
- 9. Incentive and special groups can add extra menu items.
- 10. Desserts and premium meals can be added, see Online Menu.
- 11. Special menus, Business, Corporate Inbound, Incentive E: inbound@rashayspenrith.com.au COPY bookings@discoverjervisbay.com.au
- 12. Emergencies Matt 0410 418 216

RASHAYS PENRITH EXCLUSIVE





